Binrak Strut Support System
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
E-LINE BR
BR
       ANGLED  CONSOLE BINRAK APPLICATION
Binrak Channel
Binrak Double Channel

H O T D I P G A LV A N I Z E D
The rim of the Binrak support shall be adjusted.
Please indicate order code in your orders.
Please contact us for special size.
For application of the wall support, welding shall be adjusted.
Material weights may vary by ± 10%
TA
(mm)(mm)
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
BR 4-D-100
BR 4-D-150
BR 4-D-200
BR 4-D-250
BR 4-D-300
BR 4-D-400
BR 4-D-500
BR 4-D-600
3110945
3110946
3110947
3110948

WeightDesc r i p t i on
H O T D I P G A LV A N I Z E D
Please indicate order code in your orders.
Please contact us for special size.
For application of the wall support welding shall be adjusted
Material weights may vary by ± 10%
TA
(mm)(mm)
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
BR 7-D-100
BR 7-D-150
BR 7-D-200
BR 7-D-250
BR 7-D-300
BR 7-D-400
BR 7-D-500
BR 7-D-600
3110969
3110970
3110971
3110972